
.~.

Ravenswood vs. Carlmont

'--"Event Athlet~ School Time-Dist<:'1nce Y~8;.~.

120 High Hurd18s
S(~O Yard Run
100 Yard Dash

440 Yard Dash
lRO Low Hurdles
2?0 Yard Dash
nile Hun
880 Yard Helay
High Jump
Broad JU''1p
Shot Put
Discus
Pole Vault

70 High Hurdles

660 YArd Hun
"Y5 YA.rrl Dnsh

~
)30 Yard Do.s11
120 LOlr dur(lles
150 Ynrd Dash
1)20 Yard Hun
L~40 Ye.rd Relay
High Jump
Broad Jump .
Shot Put
Disus
Pole Vault

660 Yard Hun
75 Yard D118h
330 YE',rd,)nsl1
1?0 Low .lurdlas
150 Yard ,)as11
I~I+O Yard Belay
digh Jump
Brood Jump
:>hot ..?ut

Hocl~Yell Carlmont 15.1 Seconds
Robertson Carl~ont 2:00.5
Stevens Carlmont 10.1 Seconds
Sears Carlmont 10.1 Seconds
Ragsdale Carlmont 49.7 Seconds
Gaskill C.qr.lmont 20'.6 ;3econds
SeRrs Carlmont ?1'.7 Seconds
falter CArlmont 4:4?9
Carlmont----------------------------l:)4.1
uivird Carblon: 511111
Har}:'ison jlavensT,\TOod 21'711
Jessen CRrllJnt 5112 and 3/411

Galbraith Cnrl-l011t 156'911
.2hili',)s CarllOnt 12'611

Class B

1Jilliams ~1C1V3i1s'·roo(l 9.1.)- Seconds
rrurner Rr ven~:'T\ro)d 9.4 Seconds
Smith Ravenswood 1:25.3
i-isl{(3T/IT j{o. Vel1S"Tood 8' Seconds
\-Jasl1i'1gton HAvens '000 ,<) See.onds
Sheldon CBrl~ont 37<2 Seconds
r.rurneY> ~ie,7(:msHood 1).5 Seconds
,·sl{el\,T RavensHo,)d 15 ~4 Seconds
J'JcCnnn Carlmont) :.13
Havenswood--------------------------45 Seconds
Bro,·rn liA ven::!I'ood 61
li1shington J:b venc,·rODe; 21 'ill
Davie llavens"Tood 45'5"
Nelson Carlmont 125'811
:;tongeland H8.vens'.TQod 101611

Class C

~ichols Carl~ont 1:)1.9
Laniz Hav3n::;:rood 8.) Seconds
Lan~ini Cerl~ont 38.9 ~econds
liarrison HavensT.Jood 14.9 0eC011(18
l.,p,ndini C:'r1 '10nt 15"9 0econr18
Carlmont----------------------------48.8 ~econd8
Johnson HavensT.'TOod 5 I 211
'- R I II"ley nvenswood 19 1
!nde IiavU118l\!00d 1':-2'loill

1962
19GO
1959
19<~'-'- '-')
1960
196i
1963
lO"?,_,'0,_

1960
196)
196)
1959
1963
1963

1962
1960
1959
1963
1959
1959
1961
1960
1960

16



Rdvenswood vs. Cubber1ey

Event Athlete School Time-Distance Year

120 High Hurdles
880 Yard Run
100 Yard Dash
440 Yard Dash
180 Low Hurdles
220 Yard Dash
Mile

880 Yard Relay
Shot Put
Pole Vault

Broad Jump
High Jump
Discus

Peres Ravenswood 15.3 Seconds
Smith Ravenswood 2:02.5

Benjamin Cubberley 9.9 Seconds
Hatkins Ravenswood 50.7 Seconds
Smith. Ravenswood 20.7 Seconds

Benjamin Cubberley 21.8 Seconds
Furst Cubberley 4:49.6
Cubberley---------------------------------l:32
Castle Cubberley 61' 1011
Eschelman Cubberley 12'
Washer Cubberley 12'
Benjamin Cubberley ;lO' 9"

Kentera Cubberley 6" 2"
Castle Cubberley 150' 3"

Class B

1963
1961

1961
1961
1961

1961

1963
1961
1961
1963
1961
1961

1962

1961

Turner Ravenswood 9.2 Seconds

Wiley Ravenswood 1:28.6
Jarrett Ravenswood 8.1 Seconds

Hashington ~{avenswood 8.1 Seconds
Geyer Cubberley 36.6 Seconds
Turner Ravenswood 13.8 Seconds

Geyer Cubberley 15.5 Seconds
Holl Ravenswood 3:29.9
Havenswood--------------------------------44.9 Seconds
.t;~f\f.\ 'Cubberley ,43' 8"

70 High Hurdles
660 Yard i\un
75 Yard Dash

330 Yard Dash
120 Low Hurdles
150 Yard Dash
1320 Yard Run

440 Yard Relay
Shot ~ut
Discus

High Jump

Broad Jump
Pole Va·u1t

Davis
Askew

.Per.es,Hiley
Hashington
Stangeland

Class C

Cubberley
Raven/?wood
Raven~vood
Ravenswood
Ravenswood

116' 811

5' 8"
5\ 8"
21' 6"

10' 6"

1963

1961
1959
1962
1960
1963
1960

1960
1963

1960

1963

1960
1962
1962

,1960

660 Yard Run
75 Yard Dash

330 Yard Dash
120 Low Hurdles
150 Yard Dash

440 Yard Relay
Shot Put

High Jump

Broad Jump

Winkleman Cubber1ey 1:35.9
Du~ Ravenswood 8.6 Seconds

Bondurant Cubberley 8.6 Seconds
Booker Ravenswood 40.3 Seconds
Harrison Ravenswood 15.2 Seconds

Guenther Cubber1ey 16.16 Seconds
Cubber1ey----------------------------------47 Seconds
Bailey Cubber1ey 40' 9 and 3/4"
Booker ;lavenswood 5' 2"

Moody Cubber1ey 5' 2"
Chew Cubber1ey 18' 4 and IS "

14

1963

1962

1963
1962

1962
1963
1962
1962
1962

1963

1962



ttavens';!ood vs. l'fien1o-Atherton

Lvent

120 High Hurdles
880 Yard Run
100 Yed Dash
/:,4.0 Y,,1,rd Dash
leO J.JO't-1 FurcHes
220 Yard nash
!'ib
8r 0 Yard he lay

njscus

:rro~.d Jum'J
High Jump
Pole Vault
,Shot Put

!th1ete

V illiams,. hres
:"';lame

fun1S
• '8.118Y'
1 Tilliams
Lurns

H:;bstoY'

T jaIlor, ,Snith
Ch8atllan, Purns
I\.en~18dy
ChJatl1an

Chan1:::;rs
Stan?813.nc~.
Lonn2oy

..Jchool

Varsity

lavenswood
ltavenswood

n,avenSlVOOo.

1"'0.vonsHooc.

If-\.
"-A
) ~_i~- ,, ,)v::mS\lOoc:.. \i-i.

qbss B

rime-Distance

15.9 Seconds

2:05.5

10 Secone's
51.1 ,3;conds
20.9 .sa conc'J.s

22.1 S3conds

5:01

1:30.1

163' 5t!
21' 7"

6'
12'

57' 1"

Year

1962',63
1960
1960

1960
1962

1960
1963

J.960
lS'/)l
IS61
1963
1961
1S'61

70 Pir L '·unUos
:')60 Yard Run
75 Yard Dash

330 ::a.ro. nash
120 LQ1.·] Furo.bs
150 Y":'l"'f Da.sh
13.'20

L~40 Ya,rd fLJlay

Discus
Sj-ot Put
riCh Junp

Broad JUH~­
:rolo Vault

Chrk
TH-:bots
i~sk)\l

. iras llj, 'lashington
na.tld ns
'l'urn~r
"'arden
;'011
Phelan, Sr,1ith
Ask::n], 'To. tldns

rol1ancl.

GT"

'Ii, ~lons
Turn3r, j Ie;)!
. Tas11i nr-ton
3; j 1n8011

[caV0l1S11000
Lr-A- Ra v •
Rav:msuood
R~.v3ns,\lood
i'-A
RavenslJood

Eavensuooc
L- ,

.I -: .. ~

li-A
RaV3nS\·!Ooc1.
. "

8. '1-;l1S UOOCt
~. [,
.;.. - .• '1.

S'.6 ;econds
1:26.4
e _3COnc'S

8 ':)9conc1s

37.7 S,3conc~s
14.2 3econds

15. L~ 30conos
3: !~o.5

46.!~,s9conds
4S.!} Seconc<s
123I IP
L~5' 2-{-"

5' 6'i
5 I 6"
21' 1011

10' Sit

lC r::(/) .'

IS6}
lC;60

lSS2,63
1960
lc,62
19f.J2

1960

1960
1962

1960
191)2

1961
1962

1962
1962

6')0 Yaro. ; un
7") Yarc1 Dnsh
330 Y3Td Do.si.
120 LQ1.! ~Tur,11:)s

150 Y·Jr(~ T1ash

L~40YaTC' .~elay
Shot ?ut

rroad Jur:~)
i:ifh 3m:'·,

1'011

; 'crr.;u
I'JcC'ra.1]

I :3rta
rarr~ son, o.rool(Jr

-;rl
; 'cC'rau
T'18tt
Fook8r

Class C

'::.v:JnsHood

r.a V31:'.s1.!00d

ncl.v::msllooc~

J.­
-'~

! ~-:..
Rdvensuood

1:35.6

r. 2:;3 conc~S
3C.l ,JCOl1C~S

15.5 )OC0110S

15.5 '))(;on- s
1'·.3 S~)conr"s
!;C; • .) 53 con(~s
47' 1"
If. I 9"
L~' 10,1
4' lOt!

lS59

19')3

IS:)3
1955'
1962
1<:;62

1961
lC;61

1963
1<:;~0

lC;62

15



Ravenswood vs. Palo Alto

I \{~"(lfe· ..)

Event Athlete pchool

Varsity

Tlmc-Distance Year

120 niGh Hurdles Peres:1avenswood15.5 E'econds1963

:illiamG

Ravenswood15.5 Seconds1963

Bernstein

Palo Al to1505 Seconds1962

880 Yard Run

Chil tonPalo Alto1:58.9 .1959

100 Yard Dash

AskewRavenswood10 S,~CO:lds1961

440 Yard Dash

\,Jhee1erPalo Alto52,,;.S-::conds1960

Bauer

Palo Alto5201 Se-::onda1962

180 Low Hurdles

HarrisonRavensvJOod20,,4 Seconds1963

220 Yard Dash

Steadmanpe,lo AJ..tc22:> 1 Seco11da1962

Mile

LerhnerPalo Alto1:.:1-9.21960

880 Yard Relay

Ravenswood-----------------·-----··-··-l; ::4,,81963

Shot Put

EdwardsPalo Alto52' 51i1963

Discus

TwelvetreesPalo Alto1621 1962

High Jump

HatsonRavenS~'100d61 3/4~11961

Broad Jump

HarrisonRavens1iJOod22' 1962

Pole Vault

G. BardsleyPalo Alto13' 1962

Class B

70 High Hurdles
660 Yard Run
75 Yard Dash

330 Yard Dash

120 Low Hurdles

150 Yard Dash

1320 Yard Run

440 Yard Relay

fhot Put

Discus

High Jump
Broad Jump
Pole Vault

Turner

"-liley
Jarrett

Askew

Phelan

Turner

1..Jashington
Hall

R. Johnson, E1ey,

Turner, \.!ashington
Barnes

Littell

Wiley

',!ashington

Stang1eland

Ravenswood

Ravens~>lood

Ravensv700d

Ravenswood

Re.venswood

Ravenswood

Ravens~vood

Ravenswood

Ravenswood

Palo Alto

Palo Alto

Ravens'vocd

R.£.T2.D.s'·J0od

Class C

9,.4 Seconds

1:2803

8 'Secc:J.dD

3 S\=:;,:::o:::.cs

37.5 EGconds

13.2 Seconds

15,,5 Seconds
3. ':'0 I..~./ .... ,..

L!-5" C Seconds

L~3' 3t2:1

12;-1' 4.~n
51 10il
22 ( ft· r..• lel 3/4"
J.. ,(

1963

1962

1959

1960

1961

1963
1962
1960

1962

1962

1963

1962

1962

1960

\

660 Yard Run

75 Yard Dash

330 Yard Dash

120 Low Hurdles

150 Yard Dash

440 Yard Relay
Shot Put

High Jump
Broad Jump

Eding Palo Alto -:.;35,!
'ilashington Ravent::\vc;ccl:;·0:) Sc(~::;,-1ds
Stone Palo Alto 3,5 Sc~or.,ds

Ua1ker Ravensli7o:Jd L:.O ¢ 3 Se::o!1.ds

Takamoto Palo Alto 14.6 Seconds

Booker Ravenswood 16.1 Seconds

Palo Alto-----------------------H·,,--48.8 Seconds

Telles Ravenswood 40 i 10:2"

Booker Ravenswood 5' !.}'t

Mahurnin Palo Alto IS' 3"

1961

1961

1963
1961

1961

1962

1963

1961

1962
1962

19



Ravenswood vs. San Carlos

Athlete

Varsity

School Time-Distance Year

~-?o HJ.gh Hurdles WilliamsRavenswood15.6 Seconds1963
C3J Yard Run

SmithRavenswood2:02.31961
:_~IO Yard Dash

HarrisonRavenswood10.2 Seconds1963
L~LoYard Dash

INatkinsRavenswood51. 9 Seconds1961
::.Go Low Hurdles

lVil1iamsRavenswood20.8 Seconds1963
220 Yard Dash

TurnerSan Carlos22.8 Seconds1963
Hi1e

Webster, Wilbert Ravenswood4 :57.51963
880 Yard Relay

San Carlos------------------------------ 1:34~6 1963
Bl'oad Jump

HencmannSan Carlos19'10"1962

High Jump

GrandyRavenswood6'1961
I~Tatson

Ravenswood6'1961
Shot Put

SalvatoSan Carlos50' 2ill1963
Discus

JohnsonS an Carlos150' 5 and 3/4111961
Pole Vault

StangelandRavenswood12'1961

Class B
'(0 High Hurdles

GravesRavenswood9.8 Seconds1963

660 Yard Run
\IIiJeYRavenswood1 ~30.41961

75 Yard Dash

AskewRavenswood8 Seconds1961
Phelan

Ravenswood8 Seconds1961

.33J YDrd Dash

PhelanRavenswood38 Seconds1961
:;.20 Lov! Hurdle s

TurnerRavenswoodl~L6 Seconds1963

~:.~JYard Dash
WashingtonRavenswood16.1 Seconds1962

'2.320 Yard Run

AndersonSan Carlos3:451963
:)~OYard Relay

Ravenswood o ••••••••••••• ~ ••• ~.~.~o •• e.~~46.9 Seconds1962

1:,'o3d Jump

Ii!ashingtonRavenswood20110111962

II:-:;:1 Jump

Johnson, Hi1kyRavenswood5'6"1962
ol',t Put

DavieRavenswood47' 1~1I1963
jY~;-:;us

Hy1esRavenswood117' 2"1963
?O:.3 Vault

OrtizSan Carlos9'1963

Class C 660 Yard Run

GranucciSan Carlos1:35.41962

'is Yard Dash
I~JashingtonRavenswood8.5 Seconds1961

Fisher

San Carlos8.5-Seconds1962
Turner

San Ca rlos8.5 Seconds1963
330 Yard Dash

LillySan Carlos39 Seconds1963
120 Low Hurdles

EvansSan Carlos14.5 Seconds1963
150 Yard Dash

!rJashingtonRavenswood16,,6 Seconds1961
Lilly

San Carlos16.6 Seconds1963
440 Yard Relay .,••.,."~clS;;;.n .Ca.ntos.••• '0' ••••••• 0 •• 0 ., • 0., •• < •••••• .,. 49.,6 Seconds

1961

Shot Put . White . San Carlos 45J l~"
1961

High Jump Radetich San Carlos 5'

1963

Broad Jump

WashingtonRavenswood18' 1~1I1961

17



· ,/"1
Il1c .~

~~.KQ9g vs. §~ia.

~Event

AthleteSchoolTiJ.ne-DistaPGi2Year

Vargitv 120 High Hurdles

PeresRavenS\vood15.7 Seconds1963
880 Yard Run

SmithRavenswood2:01. 71961
100 Yard Dash

vJhi teSequoia10 Seconds1960

440 Yard Dash

B. JohnsonSequoia51.8 Seconds1963
180 Low Hurdles

PeresRavensHood21 •.2 Seconds1963
220 Yard Dash

1tJhiteSequoia22.1 Seconds1962
Mile Run

NelsonSequoia4:471963

880 Yard Relay
He:, tkins, Sni th,

Askeu, Harrison

RavensvlOod1:33.71961

Shot Fut

RadkeSequoia5118111960

Discus

RadkeSequoia1L 216"
i~f;£High Jump

Haddix
Sequoia51+10 "

VJatson

RavensHood5110111961

Johnson

RavensHooc15110111963

Broad Jump

EleyRavenswood22'7"1963

Pole Vault
StangelandRavens\vood12'lS6l

Class B

70 High Hurdles

TurnerRavenswood9.4 Seconds1963
660 Yard Run

ClarkRavens vlO oc11:27.51959

~75 Yard Dash

AskeuRavensuood7.6 Seconds1960

330 Yard Dash

HhiteSequoia37 Seconds1959
120 Low Hurdles

TurnerRavenswood13.3 Seconds1963

150 Yard Dash

Askev!RavensHood15.4 Seconds1960

1320 Yard Run

HollRavenS\"ood3:34.81960

440 Yard Relay

Smi th, \>Iatkins ,

Phelan, Askew

Ravenswood45.7 Seconds1960

Shot Put

HamelSequoia4419111959
Discus

FastSequoia126 1 5 II1959
Pole Vault

BrunoSequoia11' 6"1963
Harder

Sequoia11' 6"1963

High Jump

BrovIDRavensuood61 1963

Broad Jump

SandersenSequoia20"1963

Class C 660 Yard Run

HilleyRavensVlood1:34.71960

75 Yard Dash

RussellSequoia8.3 Seconds1960

Tullo

Sequoia8.3 Seconds1963

330 Yard Dash

Phe IanRavensHood39.), Seconds1959

120 LoV! Hurdles

HarrisonRavens\Jood14.3 Seconds1963

150 Yard Dash

TulloSequoia16.2 Seconds1963

440 Yard Relay

Sequoia-------------------------------------48.4 Seconds1963

Shot Put

Wurtzbahgh Sequoia 461 51-111960

High Jump

CrouchSequoia5'4111963

Broad Jump

WashingtonRavenswood18 t 10111961-'

18



rlavenswood vs. tioodside

Even t

120' Hirh Hurdles
880' Yard Hun

10'0' Yard Dash

440' Yard Dash
180' LoW'Hurdles

220' Yard Dash

l'Iile

880' Yard Relay
Shot Put

Discus

High Jump

Droad Jump
Pole Vault

70' High Hurdles
660' Yard Dash

75 Yard Dash

330' Yard Dash
120' Low Hurdles

..~5a YaNi &sh
I'j20 bl"d .Dash

440' Ya~ B.Wy

Shot· Put

Broad Jump
Hi€ h Jump

Disclls

Pole Vault

660 Yard Run

75 Yard tJash

330' Yard Dash
120'·, bow Hurdle 6
150' y~~ .Datrtl

b.1tJ Ya:n1 1taia:­
Shot Put

High Jump

Bro9.<i Jump

j~th1ete

Peres

Hea

Harrison
Hesser

Smith

Watkins

l!;1ame

.Potter

Sanders

Grandy

Washington

Stangeland

\-ii11iams

. Wiley
Jarrett
Askew

·.HcGuire

Jarrett

liup11Al'
·Askew

Huff'
Campbell, Clark

:Jsrrett, 1·,atkins
Shelsta··

1·;ashi11gton
·Campbell

Wiley
'Rouse

Stangeland

Hea

Laniz

Booker

. Rundal
Laniz

Wade

Bodter
.Arata

Na.cy ..
Wa'Sbirigton

bchoo1

llavenswood

Woodside
Ravenswood

Woodside

Ravenswood

Ravenswood

Ravenswood

Woodside

Woodside

Woodside

Ravenswood

Ravenswood

Ravenswood

Class B

Ravenswood

.Ravens1:ood

Ravenswo,od
Ravens\'lood

Woodside

Ravenswood

Woodside

Ravenswood

Woodside

.
Ravenswood

Woodside:
Ravenswood

Ravenswood

Ravenswood

.Ravenswood
Ravenswood

918055 C

1./000 side

Ravenswood

.'Ravenswood

Koodside

Ravenswood

Ravenswood

Ra.venswood

..Ravenswood

.Woodsicte
Woodside

Ravenewood

Time-Distance

15.8
1: 59.3
10'.3
50'.3

20'. 5
~2.3
·4: 55.1
1:34.1

49'
156' 10' and 3/4"
6'

2].' 8"

12'

9.6 Seconds

'·1: 27.1
·7.8 Seconds
7.8 Seconds

,37 Seconds

..1).7 Seconds
"J.5 Seconds

. 15 Seconds

3:29

45.1 Seconds
47'

21,. 1o!"
.5,'.7"
.5 ',7"
113f 5~"
10(9"

'1:30.8
. '8.2

39.3
15 seconds

16,1
48.~
44'1~"
5'4"

. 5'4"
.. 5.t 4 "
;18~e"

13

Year

1963

1963

1963

1963

1961

1961
1960
1963

1963
'1962
1962

1963

1961

1960
1962

1959

1960

1960

1959
1959

1961

. 1961

.1959

'1961

1962

1959
1962

1962

1960

1963
1960

1962
1962
1960
1960

1960

1962

1962

1963
1961


